L 23 000268388

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
	_
(Address)	
(Cir. JState (7)-10h and 45	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	
Continue of Contin	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-
	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
$a \rightarrow 1$	

Office Use Only



800409999248

11... -0.1 •0.5.6.

03/15/23-+01003--001 **50.00

09/15/23--01003--002 **30.00

2023 SEP 11 AM 10: 19





August 5, 2023

HASSAN MUSALLET 412 CLEMATIS STREET WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: HESSMO LLC Ref. Number: L23000268388

We have received your document for HESSMO LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The fee to file a merger is \$25.00 for each merging entity. The total amount due is \$50.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 523A00017704

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

_{subject:} HessMo, LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Hassan Musallet

Contact Person

HessMo, LLC

Firm/Company

412 Clematis Street

Address

West Palm Beach, FL33401

City, State and Zip Code

foggyhess@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

7023 SEP | AM 10: 20

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Hassan Musallet

<u>"</u>,561

385-1697

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

FOG Dixie, LLC	Florida	Form/Entity Type LLC [L22000188375]
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the survi	ving party are as follows:
HessMo, LLC	Jurisdiction Florida	Form/Entity Type LLC [L23000268388]

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2023 SEP - 1 AM 10: 21

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	xes that app	ply to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)						
v	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:			=						
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any material 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.: 1: If other than the date of filing, the date this document is filed.	S. the delaye	d effective date of	the merger, which cann						
	If the date inserted in this block of locument's effective date on the				ents, this date w	ill not be	e listed			
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part	y:			Typed or F	rinted				
Name of Entity/Organization: HessMo, LLC			Signature(s):		Name of Individual:					
			Hassan Hess	Musallet	Hassan I	vlusa	llet			
FC	G Dixie, LLC		,7.4	Q	Myron	Mill	er			
					7	2023 SE				
Corpor	rations:			President or Officer	77:57 77:5	<u>1</u>	ATESTA Particular Particular			
Conors	d partnerships:	•	•	nature of incorporator.) er or outborized person	(S)	. 				
	General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners				[T1-	. <u>H</u>	Section 1			
Non-Fl	orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature	of a general partnof an authorized p	21	- - - - - - - - -	AH 10: 20				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Com	ipany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	on:	\$3	5.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50 \$35.00	For each General P			5.00			
	For each Other Business Entity:		\$25.00	Certified Copy (or	<u>etional)</u> :	\$3	0.00			